PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 16:15 NAVAN, 2m 4f

[T 130-20U AH LITTLELUCK 31D

il b g Mahler - Star Of Hope
2 .‘ 301417 BABBLING STREAM (GB) 29D
b g Authorized - Elasouna

3 1""'"' 043F4-4 BENEFIT NORTH 128
I | ch g Beneficial - Hayley Cometh

4 E 22129-5 DIS DONC (FR) 133 C

b g Kingsalsa - Skarina

5 ﬁ 334-322 ITS ALL GUESSWORK 10 BF
N " b g Mahler - La Lambertine

6 . *'}? 1810-33 PRINCE GARYANTLE 86D
A m b g Exit To Nowhere - Last Sunrise

7 ﬂuﬂ 8/57-525 QUI BONO 14

g g Beneficial - Dream Witness

8 " 11525-Pp RUEBEN JAMES 47
| b g Gold Well - Doon Hill

9 n 2/61210- TRAINWRECK 231

b g Stowaway - Trail Storm

10 | 4 ¥ P90OR-8 WELL TOMe6
- b g Well Chosen - Overthemas

Top Tip: ITS ALL GUESSWORK (5)
Watch out for: TRAINWRECK (9)

Emerald Facility Services Beginners Chase (Class ) (4YO plus)

811-12t

711-12t

711-12t

511-12

611-12t

811-12tp

711-12

611-12

611-12

611-12t

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

J M Moore
T Gibney

H Morgan (7)
H de Bromhead

AE Lynch
C A McBratney

D N Russell
G Elliott

A E Lynch
Matthew J Smith

D F O'Regan
B W Duke

B J Cooper
Colin Bowe

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

A Ring
Aengus King

ATR VERDICT: ITS ALL GUESSWORK has knocked on the door on his last two starts and
dropping back in trip slightly to 2m4f, a distance he was beaten less by than a length over at
Kilbeggan, he can get his head in front for the first time over the larger obstacles. Trainwreck's only
poor performance last season came in Grade One company and he is an interesting recruit to fences,
with the other Gigginstown candidate Dis Donc is also respected on the best of his form. Prince
Garyantle is often best catching fresh and could prove a live outsider.

123

123

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

