

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 16:15 NAVAN, 2m 4f

**Emerald Facility Services Beginners Chase (Class) (4YO plus)** 

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		130-20U	AH LITTLELUCK 31 D b g Mahler - Star Of Hope	8 11 - 12t	J M Moore T Gibney	-
2		301417	<b>BABBLING STREAM</b> (GB) 29 D b g Authorized - Elasouna	7 11 - 12t	H Morgan (7) H de Bromhead	123
3		043F4-4	<b>BENEFIT NORTH</b> 128 ch g Beneficial - Hayley Cometh	7 11 - 12t	A E Lynch C A McBratney	-
4	**	22129-5	<b>DIS DONC</b> (FR) 133 C b g Kingsalsa - Skarina	5 11 - 12	J W Kennedy N Meade	-
5	3 * 3	334-322	ITS ALL GUESSWORK 10 BF b g Mahler - La Lambertine	6 11 - 12t	D N Russell G Elliott	-
6	**	1810-33	<b>PRINCE GARYANTLE</b> 86 D b g Exit To Nowhere - Last Sunrise	8 11 - 12tp	A E Lynch Matthew J Smith	123
7		8/57-525	<b>QUI BONO</b> 14 g g Beneficial - Dream Witness	7 11 - 12	D F O'Regan B W Duke	-
8		11525-P	RUEBEN JAMES 47 b g Gold Well - Doon Hill	6 11 - 12	B J Cooper Colin Bowe	-
9	*	2/61210-	<b>TRAINWRECK</b> 231 b g Stowaway - Trail Storm	6 11 - 12	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
10	*	P900R-8	<b>WELL TOM</b> 6 b g Well Chosen - Overthemas	6 11 - 12t	A Ring Aengus King	-

**ATR VERDICT:** ITS ALL GUESSWORK has knocked on the door on his last two starts and dropping back in trip slightly to 2m4f, a distance he was beaten less by than a length over at Kilbeggan, he can get his head in front for the first time over the larger obstacles. Trainwreck's only poor performance last season came in Grade One company and he is an interesting recruit to fences, with the other Gigginstown candidate Dis Donc is also respected on the best of his form. Prince Garyantle is often best catching fresh and could prove a live outsider.

**Top Tip:** ITS ALL GUESSWORK (5) **Watch out for:** TRAINWRECK (9)

AT THE RACES





